
ASX Sharemarket Game 
Learn how to buy and sell shares. 
Register now at: asx.com.au/game
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*Stocks are based on price performance: 9 - 16 August Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

% Change

-15.24%

-15.05%

-10.12%

-8.10%

-7.80%

Company Name

Domino Pizza 

iSelect

Magellan Fin Grp 

Genworth Mortgage

FlexiGroup 

ASX Code

DMP

ISU

MFG

GMA

FXL

% Change

14.41%

11.72%

10.63%

8.37%

7.37%

Company Name

Aveo Group

Orora Limited

Bendigo and Adelaide

Ooh! Media

ARB Corporation

ASX Code

AOG

ORA

BEN

OML

ARB

We is QIN
$53,211

TOP LEAGUE .34%Up .34%
for the week

S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

TOP 3 RANKED  PLAYERS

WolfOfCharlesCreek
VIC

$54,497

3RD

Alphadog
QLD
$54,507

2ND

SimplyWinSt
INT

$54,564

1ST

MOST
IMPROVED
PLAYER

Tekkaz
Portfolio value: 
$54,343
Weekly change: 
9.36%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY54%

54% of players are in profit
Average portfolio value $50,136

WEEK 2


